LED Lighting System- 50,000+ Hours
Commercial/Architectural Grade
Operating Temp: -30 ºC to +50 ºC
Operating Humidity: 20% to 90%RH
Power Fact (PF) :0.986
Power Supply Efficiency: > 90%
Beam Angle: 120°
LM70 (9K)> 54,400 H
Watts
Initial Lumen
Flux
Equivalent
HPS/MH
Lamp Body Size
(mm)
Certificates
Operation
Vol.
RTK-35W-LV 35W 3300 lm 80W-100W
RTK-45W-LV 45W 4100 lm 150W-175W
RTK-60W-LV 60W 5500 lm 200W-250W
RTK-80W-LV 80W 7500 lm 250W-300W
RTK-100W-LV 100W 9500 lm 400W
RTK-120W-LV 120W 11400 lm 400W
RTK-150W-LV 150W 14000 lm 500W-600W
RTK-185W-LV 185W 17000 lm 600W-700W
RTK-240W-LV 240W 23000 lm 750W
RTK-320W-LV 320W 28000 lm 1000W
RTK-400W-LV 400W 36000 lm 1000W-1500W
RTK-100W-HV 100W 9500 lm 400W
RTK-120W-HV 120W 11400 lm 400W
RTK-150W-HV 150W 14000 lm 500W-600W
RTK-185W-HV 185W 17000 lm 600W-700W
RTK-240W-HV 240W 23000 lm 750W
RTK-300W-HV 300W 27000 lm 800W-1000W
RTK-450W-HV 450W 42000 lm 1000-1500W
All right reserved @ LITETRON
Voltages:100-277Vac / 200-480Vac
CRI:70+
LED RETROFIT KIT
LN-RTK series
Technology at Word for you
UL&CUL DLC Listed
System Watts: 35W~450W
320*237*85
180*140*78
265*160*79
AC200-480V
Color Temperature: 5700K
ORDERING IN FORMATION
Ф120  H:62
Item Code
180*140*78
265*160*79
320*237*85
AC100-277V
   _  5   _
      Years
   Warranty
LM79  LM80
467302
467302